
Enclosure #3b 

MEMBERSHIP & BREAKFAST APPLICATION 
OCS Alumni Association, CY 2020 

NAME: 

HOME ADDRESS: 

STATE:               ZIP:     H-PHONE: W-PHONE:

CURRENT UNIT: 

YEAR GRADUATED:   YEAR RETIRED: 

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

SIGNATURE: DATE: 

TMA / RTI Graduate Membership Dues: Annual Dues      $25.00 
New Lifetime  $200.00 

TMA / RTI Graduate Lifetime Member: Breakfast Only   $5.00 

Non TMA / RTI Graduate Membership Associate Dues:    Annual Dues       $15.00 
New Lifetime  $120.00 

Please submit this form by email to alyssa.c.vasquez.mil@mail.mil or mail to 
 1LT Alyssa Vasquez, 686 Fitzhugh Blvd, AFRC- BLDG 686, Smyrna, TN  37167 in order to 

reserve your seat.   

If there are any questions please contact 1LT Alyssa Vasquez, 615-598-8741. 

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: OCS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  

Or pay electronically: 

PayPal: OCS Alumni Association @ 615-598-8741
(Please add a $1.00 convenience fee to your charge) 

mailto:alyssa.c.vasquez.mil@mail.mil

	NAME: 
	HOME ADDRESS: 
	STATE ZIP HPHONE WPHONE: 
	CURRENT UNIT: 
	YEAR GRADUATED YEAR RETIRED: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	SIGNATURE DATE: 
	2500: 
	20000: 
	500: 
	1500: 
	12000: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 


