Enclosure #3b

MEMBERSHIP & BREAKFAST APPLICATION OCS Alumni Association, CY 2020

NAME:				
HOME ADDRESS:				
STATE: ZIP:	H-PHONE:	W-PHONE	3:	
CURRENT UNIT:				
YEAR GRADUATED:		YEAR RETIRED:		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
SIGNATURE:		DATE:		
TMA / RTI Graduate Membership Dues:		Annual Dues \$25.00 New Lifetime \$200.00		
TMA / RTI Graduate Lifetime Member:		Breakfast Only \$5.00		
Non TMA / RTI Graduate Membership Associate Dues:		Annual Dues \$15.00 New Lifetime \$120.00		

Please submit this form by email to alyssa.c.vasquez.mil@mail.mil or mail to 1LT Alyssa Vasquez, 686 Fitzhugh Blvd, AFRC- BLDG 686, Smyrna, TN 37167 in order to reserve your seat.

If there are any questions please contact 1LT Alyssa Vasquez, 615-598-8741.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: OCS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Or pay electronically:

PayPal: OCS Alumni Association @ 615-598-8741 (Please add a \$1.00 convenience fee to your charge)